Rehabilitation and restoration 

plan of the mine site & post 

mine monitoring & 

restoration to 

natural conditions 

100000 0 

1337000 837500 

Total 2174500 

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 

2174500  879375 923343 969510 1017985 

Total EMP Cost – Rs. 5964713 

(Fifty-Nine Lakhs Sixty four Thousand Seven Hundred and Thirteen Only) 

4. There will not be hindrance or disturbance to the people living on enrooted/ nearby my 

quarry site while transporting the mineral and due to quarrying activities. 

5. There is no approved habitation within 300m radius from the periphery of my applied